WBL
WBJ
WBE

L ISTA PEZZI DI RICAMBIO

SPARE PART LIST

E RSATZSTEILE

L 1JST ONDERDELEN

L ISTE PIECES DETACHES

L ISTA PIEZAS DE REPUESTO

TAV.1520

CODICE

EDIZIONE

MERCATO

UN










4"A" (UN)

POS. CODICE DESC. T.
AO1 39842840 KIT FIANCO DEX.4 (3110C830) 1
A02 39842850 KIT FIANCO SIN.4 (3110C880) 1
A03 39842860 KIT COPERCHIO 4  (3110C930) 1
A04 39843430 KIT PARETE POST. (3110C980) 1
AO05 39815370 KIT ELEM.ANT. (39403460) 1
A06 39815380 KIT ELEM.INT. (39403470) 1
A07 39815390 KIT ELEM.POST. (39403480) 1
AO08 39815400 KIT BICONO (34204010) 1
A09 39815410 KIT TIRANTI M10X400 (34402900) 1
Al10 39813620 KIT GUAINA 1/2"X130 (33400690) 1
All 39809010 KIT RUBIN.1/2" (36900700) 1
Al12 39815460 KIT PORTA INFER. (38008010) 1
Al3 39815470 KIT PORTA SUPER. (38008000) 1
Al4 39815480 KIT MANIGLIA (38008030) 1
Al15 39815490 KIT PARACARB. (33201750-1940) 1
Al6 39815500 KIT SERPENTINO 4 (38100410) 1
Al7 39815550 KIT ISOL.PORTE(35314750-15260) 1
Al8 39843420 KIT CRUSCOTTO LEJ (3110C990) 1
Al19 39815570 KIT REGOL.TERMOST. (36801220) 1
A20 39815580 KIT VALV.TERMOST. (36900760) 1
BO1 39815590 KIT TRASFORM.GASOLIO(38008020) 1




5"A" (UN)

POS. CODICE DESC. T.
A01 39842870 KIT FIANCO DEX.5 (3110C830) 1
A02 39842880 KIT FIANCO SIN.5 (3110C880) 1
AO03 39842890 KIT COPERCHIO 5  (3110C930) 1
A04 39843430 KIT PARETE POST. (3110C980) 1
AO05 39815370 KIT ELEM.ANT. (39403460) 1
A06 39815380 KIT ELEM.INT. (39403470) 1
A07 39815390 KIT ELEM.POST. (39403480) 1
AO8 39815400 KIT BICONO (34204010) 1
A09 39815420 KIT TIRANTI M10X500 (34403200) 1
A10 39813620 KIT GUAINA 1/2"X130 (33400690) 1
All 39809010 KIT RUBIN.1/2" (36900700) 1
Al12 39815460 KIT PORTA INFER. (38008010) 1
Al13 39815470 KIT PORTA SUPER. (38008000) 1
Al4 39815480 KIT MANIGLIA (38008030) 1
Al15 39815490 KIT PARACARB. (33201750-1940) 1
Al16 39815510 KIT SERPENTINO 5 (38100420) 1
Al7 39815550 KIT ISOL.PORTE(35314750-15260) 1
Al8 39843420 KIT CRUSCOTTO LEJ (3110C990) 1
Al19 39815570 KIT REGOL.TERMOST. (36801220) 1
A20 39815580 KIT VALV.TERMOST. (36900760) 1
BO1 39815590 KIT TRASFORM.GASOLIO(38008020) 1




6 "A" (UN)

POS. CODICE DESC. T.
A01 39842900 KIT FIANCO DEX.6 (3110C850) 1
A02 39842910 KIT FIANCO SIN.6  (3110C900) 1
AO03 39842920 KIT COPERCHIO 6  (3110C950) 1
A04 39843430 KIT PARETE POST. (3110C980) 1
AO05 39815370 KIT ELEM.ANT. (39403460) 1
A06 39815380 KIT ELEM.INT. (39403470) 1
A07 39815390 KIT ELEM.POST. (39403480) 1
AO8 39815400 KIT BICONO (34204010) 1
A09 39815430 KIT TIRANTI M10X600 (34403210) 1
A10 39813620 KIT GUAINA 1/2"X130 (33400690) 1
All 39809010 KIT RUBIN.1/2" (36900700) 1
Al12 39815460 KIT PORTA INFER. (38008010) 1
Al13 39815470 KIT PORTA SUPER. (38008000) 1
Al4 39815480 KIT MANIGLIA (38008030) 1
Al15 39815490 KIT PARACARB. (33201750-1940) 1
Al16 39815520 KIT SERPENTINO 6 (38100430) 1
Al7 39815550 KIT ISOL.PORTE(35314750-15260) 1
Al8 39843420 KIT CRUSCOTTO LEJ (3110C990) 1
Al19 39815570 KIT REGOL.TERMOST. (36801220) 1
A20 39815580 KIT VALV.TERMOST. (36900760) 1
BO1 39815590 KIT TRASFORM.GASOLIO(38008020) 1




7 "A" (UN)

POS. CODICE DESC. T.
A01 39842930 KIT FIANCO DEX.7 (3110C860) 1
A02 39842940 KIT FIANCO SIN.7 (3110C910) 1
A03 39842950 KIT COPERCHIO 7  (3110C960) 1
A04 39843430 KIT PARETE POST. (3110C980) 1
AO05 39815370 KIT ELEM.ANT. (39403460) 1
A06 39815380 KIT ELEM.INT. (39403470) 1
A07 39815390 KIT ELEM.POST. (39403480) 1
AO8 39815400 KIT BICONO (34204010) 1
A09 39815440 KIT TIRANTI M10X700 (34403220) 1
A10 39813620 KIT GUAINA 1/2"X130 (33400690) 1
All 39809010 KIT RUBIN.1/2" (36900700) 1
Al12 39815460 KIT PORTA INFER. (38008010) 1
Al13 39815470 KIT PORTA SUPER. (38008000) 1
Al4 39815480 KIT MANIGLIA (38008030) 1
Al15 39815490 KIT PARACARB. (33201750-1940) 1
Al16 39815530 KIT SERPENTINO 7 (38100440) 1
Al7 39815550 KIT ISOL.PORTE(35314750-15260) 1
A18 39843420 KIT CRUSCOTTO LEJ (3110C990) 1
Al19 39815570 KIT REGOL.TERMOST. (36801220) 1
A20 39815580 KIT VALV.TERMOST. (36900760) 1
BO1 39815590 KIT TRASFORM.GASOLIO(38008020) 1




8 "A" (UN)

POS. CODICE DESC. T.
A01 39842960 KIT FIANCO DEX.8 (3110C870) 1
A02 39842970 KIT FIANCO SIN.8 (3110C920) 1
AO03 39842980 KIT COPERCHIO 8  (3110C970) 1
A04 39843430 KIT PARETE POST. (3110C980) 1
AO05 39815370 KIT ELEM.ANT. (39403460) 1
A06 39815380 KIT ELEM.INT. (39403470) 1
A07 39815390 KIT ELEM.POST. (39403480) 1
AO8 39815400 KIT BICONO (34204010) 1
A09 39815450 KIT TIRANTI M10X800 (34403230) 1
A10 39813620 KIT GUAINA 1/2"X130 (33400690) 1
All 39809010 KIT RUBIN.1/2" (36900700) 1
Al12 39815460 KIT PORTA INFER. (38008010) 1
Al13 39815470 KIT PORTA SUPER. (38008000) 1
Al4 39815480 KIT MANIGLIA (38008030) 1
Al15 39815490 KIT PARACARB. (33201750-1940) 1
Al16 39815540 KIT SERPENTINO 8 (38100510) 1
Al7 39815550 KIT ISOL.PORTE(35314750-15260) 1
A18 39843420 KIT CRUSCOTTO LEJ (3110C990) 1
Al19 39815570 KIT REGOL.TERMOST. (36801220) 1
A20 39815580 KIT VALV.TERMOST. (36900760) 1
BO1 39815590 KIT TRASFORM.GASOLIO(38008020) 1




